
 GIGA-BYTE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

Vendor Model Name SPEC

GIGABYTE GA-7PTSH 1.0 Intel Romley-EP
GIGABYTE GA-7PTSV 1.1C Intel Romley-EN
GIGABYTE GA-7PTSV 1.1C Intel Romley-EN

Vendor Model Name SPEC

Finisar FTLX8574D3BCL FINISAR 10G SFP+ Transceiver FTLX8574D3BCL (Not support 1G)
Finisar FTLX8574D3BCV FINISAR 10G SFP+ Transceiver FTLX8574D3BCV (Support 1G)

Vendor Model Name SPEC

FORMERICA TAS-A1NH1-PAH 10GB SR 850NM 3.3V
DELL FTLX8571D3BCL Class 1 21CFR1040.10 SR 10-11 850nm

AVaGO AFBR-709DMZ 850nm LASER PROD 21CFR(J) CLASS1
WAVESPLITTERWST-SFP+SRc-C 10G Base SR WST-SFP+SRc-C
UMEC PDGSFTSRL00  SFP+ 10G Transceiver PDGSFTSRL00 (Support 1G)

Vendor Model Name SPEC

AMPHENOL AHSI P/N586710007    1240 AHSI REV G 1M
AMPHENOL AHSI P/N586710003    1208 AHSI REV F 5M
AMPHENOL AHSI P/N586710004    1247 AHSI REV G 7M
AMPHENOL AIPC P/N586710006    1132 AIPC REV C 10M

WAVESPLITTERWST-QP4S+DACP0-2 2QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ DAC 30AWG 2M

Vendor Model Name SPEC

Avago AFBR-2CAR03Z 850nm LASER PROD 21CFR(J)CLASS 1

AOC cable

DAC cable
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